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October 2022,II Sem-BCOM(C.A) REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N
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and 

Communicati

on 

Business 
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on
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and Web 

Designing

E-Commerce 

and Web 

Designing 

Practical

2123001 RATCHA JOGESWARI Hindi Pass 8.81 A+ O B+ A A+ B+ A+ O O
2123002 DASARI MADHUSRI Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+ O A A A B+ A+ O O
2123004 KUNCHAM SNEHALATHA Sanskrit Pass 6.35 B B+ B+ B+ D C B B+ A+
2123005 NAGARABOINA MOUNIKA 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A A A A A+ B+ A O O
2123006 PALEPU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.15 A+ A+ A+ A+ O A A+ O O
2123007 PINAPOTHU BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ A O O
2123008 TALABHATULA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+ A+ A+ A A A A+ A+ O
2123009 THANDRA LAKSHMI SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ A A A+ O A A O A+
2123010 ARAVA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 6.50 B+ C C B B+ B B A A+
2123011 BALLA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.58 A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ O
2123012 CHAPALA PUSHPANJALI Telugu Pass 7.77 A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A A+ O
2123013 DARAKONDA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 8.77 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A+ O A+
2123014 DEVU SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 8.46 A A A+ A A+ B+ A+ O O
2123015 GAMPALA MUNNI Telugu Pass 7.96 A A A A B+ B+ A A+ O
2123017 GEDDADA SAI PAVANI Telugu Pass 8.19 A A B+ A A A A A+ O
2123018 GUDISI SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 8.85 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A+ O A+
2123019 JAKKI VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.77 A+ A+ A A A+ A A O O
2123021 JONNADA ANUSRI Telugu Pass 8.85 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+
2123022 KAVATARAPU LAKSHMI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.58 A+ A+ B+ A+ A A A+ A+ O
2123023 MATCHA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+ A+ A+ A+ A A A+ O O
2123024 PALLAPROLU ANJALI 

BHOOMIKA

Telugu Pass 8.27 A A+ A+ A A+ B+ A A+ A+
2123025 PALLETI MANEESHA Telugu Pass 8.62 A A A+ O A+ B+ A+ O O
2123026 PEYYALA SANDHYA Telugu F:2 6.50 B A B A F C C B+ O
2123027 REDDY HEMA LATHA Telugu Pass 8.54 A+ B+ A A+ A A A+ A+ A+
2123028 REVU ANUSHA Telugu Pass 8.65 A+ A+ A A+ A A A A+ O
2123029 SARAKANAM VIJAYA DURGA Telugu Pass 8.35 A A A+ A+ A B+ A A+ O
2123030 SARVASUDDI DHANA 

VARSHINI

Telugu Pass 9.08 A O A+ A+ A+ A A+ O O
2123031 SEEKOLU SUSHMA Telugu Pass 8.88 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ O A+
2123032 SHAIK SULTHANA BEGUM Telugu Pass 8.65 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A O O

RES SGPA
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2123001 RATCHA JOGESWARI Hindi Pass 8.81 O
2123002 DASARI MADHUSRI Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+
2123004 KUNCHAM SNEHALATHA Sanskrit Pass 6.35 A
2123005 NAGARABOINA MOUNIKA 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A+
2123006 PALEPU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.15 O
2123007 PINAPOTHU BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 O
2123008 TALABHATULA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+
2123009 THANDRA LAKSHMI SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+
2123010 ARAVA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 6.50 A
2123011 BALLA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.58 A
2123012 CHAPALA PUSHPANJALI Telugu Pass 7.77 A
2123013 DARAKONDA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 8.77 A
2123014 DEVU SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 8.46 A
2123015 GAMPALA MUNNI Telugu Pass 7.96 A
2123017 GEDDADA SAI PAVANI Telugu Pass 8.19 A+
2123018 GUDISI SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 8.85 A+
2123019 JAKKI VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.77 O
2123021 JONNADA ANUSRI Telugu Pass 8.85 A+
2123022 KAVATARAPU LAKSHMI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.58 A
2123023 MATCHA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.00 O
2123024 PALLAPROLU ANJALI 

BHOOMIKA

Telugu Pass 8.27 A
2123025 PALLETI MANEESHA Telugu Pass 8.62 A
2123026 PEYYALA SANDHYA Telugu F:2 6.50 A
2123027 REDDY HEMA LATHA Telugu Pass 8.54 O
2123028 REVU ANUSHA Telugu Pass 8.65 O
2123029 SARAKANAM VIJAYA DURGA Telugu Pass 8.35 O
2123030 SARVASUDDI DHANA 

VARSHINI

Telugu Pass 9.08 O
2123031 SEEKOLU SUSHMA Telugu Pass 8.88 A
2123032 SHAIK SULTHANA BEGUM Telugu Pass 8.65 A

RES SGPA
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2123033 SHEIK VAHEEDA Telugu Pass 8.73 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A A O O
2123034 UNDURTHI ANJALI Telugu Pass 6.73 B+ B B+ B+ C A C B O
2123035 VARIPILLI RENUKA Telugu Pass 8.96 A A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ O O
2123036 YELLEM SARVANI Telugu Pass 7.27 B+ B A A B+ B B+ A+ A+
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Project

2123033 SHEIK VAHEEDA Telugu Pass 8.73 A+
2123034 UNDURTHI ANJALI Telugu Pass 6.73 A+
2123035 VARIPILLI RENUKA Telugu Pass 8.96 O
2123036 YELLEM SARVANI Telugu Pass 7.27 A



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA
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2122001 JAIN RUTIKSHA Hindi Pass 8.69 B+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ A+ A A+
2122002 KARRI BHAVANI Hindi Pass 6.69 B+ C B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ C A
2122003 BALASADI BHAGYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 7.96 B+ A A A A B+ A+ A A+
2122004 CHIPURUPALLI SHIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.77 B+ C A+ A O A A+ B+ A
2122005 CHITIKELA NAGAMANI Sanskrit Pass 7.81 B+ D A+ A+ O A A A A+
2122006 REDDY RAJYALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.50 B+ A A A+ A+ B A B A+
2122007 REKADI SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 7.12 B+ B B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+
2122008 SANGANI JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 7.73 A A+ A+ A+ A+ C A B+ A
2122009 AITHABATHULA MOHANA Telugu F:2 5.04 D C A B+ F C C D A+
2122010 BAGGU BHARATHI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ F A+ A A+ B+ A B+ A+
2122012 BODDU RATNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.58 A A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A A+
2122013 BODDU REVATHI Telugu Pass 4.58 D C D C D D D D A+
2122014 BOMMIDI SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.27 B A+ A A A B B+ B+ A
2122015 CHINTA GEETHA Telugu Pass 7.65 B+ A A+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ A+
2122016 DADALA KEERTHI SYAMALA Telugu F:1 0.00 B F A A A+ C B+ C A+
2122017 DADALA VIJAYA DEEPIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 D F B A A D B+ C A
2122018 DEYYALA PAVANI DURGA Telugu Pass 5.31 D D B+ B A D C C A
2122020 GOGADA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 6.50 C D A+ A O B B+ C A
2122021 GUNDUMPALLI VARA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 6.19 D C A A+ O B D B A
2122023 KANDIPALLI MANGA SURYA 

KUMARI

Telugu F:2 0.00 C F B+ D B+ C F D A+
2122024 KANKANALA PAVANI Telugu Pass 6.73 D B+ A+ A+ D B B+ B+ A+
2122025 KARAKA RAMA DEVI Telugu Pass 6.00 D D B+ A B+ B C B+ A
2122026 KUNCHE SANTHI Telugu Pass 6.77 B+ B+ B B+ B+ C B+ B+ A+
2122027 KURAMDASU MANGA Telugu Pass 6.77 D B B+ A D A A B+ A
2122028 LANKE SYAMALA Telugu Pass 7.27 D B+ A A A B+ A B+ O
2122029 MARE SAILU BHANU Telugu Pass 8.08 A A A A A+ A A B+ O
2122030 MATCHA SWATHI Telugu Pass 8.35 B+ O A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ A
2122031 MORTA VARSHITHA Telugu F:1 4.69 D D B+ F C D D D A+
2122032 NAMA SALOMI Telugu Pass 7.50 C A A+ A+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level
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2122033 NOKKU KARTHIKA Telugu F:5 0.00 D F F D F F D F A
2122034 OLETI HARIKA Telugu Pass 6.23 B+ C B+ B D B+ B+ C A
2122035 PADALA SATYAKALA Telugu Pass 5.92 D B C D D B A B A+
2122036 PALEPU SANTHI Telugu Pass 7.12 B+ A A A D B A B+ A
2122038 PEDDIMSETTI PUJITHA Telugu F:9 0.00 F F F F F F F F F
2122039 PINAPOTHU GAYATRI Telugu Pass 5.00 B D C C D D B D A
2122040 PINAPOTHU HEMA LATHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F D C C C D C D O
2122042 POLINATI BALA Telugu Pass 5.08 D D B+ B+ D D B D A
2122043 PUJARI REKHARANI Telugu Pass 6.42 D B+ B+ A C C A B A+
2122044 PULAPAKURA ANITHA Telugu F:4 0.00 F D D D F F D F A
2122045 PULAPUKURA ANUSHA Telugu F:2 0.00 F D C B D D B F A
2122047 PYLA RAMANAMMA Telugu Pass 8.54 A A A+ A+ A+ A A+ A O
2122048 PYNA RAMYA Telugu F:1 0.00 D C B+ B+ B+ D F D A
2122049 RAYUDU SUMATHI Telugu F:1 0.00 F D C B+ B B B+ C A
2122050 RONGALI CHAMUNDESWARI Telugu F:6 0.00 D F F F F F C D F
2122051 SANGADI SRI KANYA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+ A+ A+ A+ O A O A O
2122052 SANGANI BANGARI Telugu Pass 5.69 D D B+ B+ A D A D A
2122053 TANUKU LALITHA Telugu Pass 7.54 B A A+ A+ B+ B A+ B+ A
2122054 TOTADA SOWMYA Telugu Pass 7.19 B+ A B+ B+ A B A B A+
2122055 VALLURI NEELIMA Telugu F:1 4.85 D D A B+ F D B D A
2122056 VANDE SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 F D A B+ D D B+ D A
2122057 VARIPILLI HEMA GEETHIKA Telugu Pass 6.58 B B+ A A A D B+ C O
2122058 VEMPALA SAI DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.12 A+ A A A A+ B+ A+ B+ A+
2122059 VENTRU MANJU Telugu Pass 6.92 C A+ A A+ A+ D B+ B A+
2122060 VOLETI POOJITHA Telugu Pass 7.46 B+ A+ A B+ D B A+ B+ O
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA
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2124001 PALEPU SRAVYA Hindi Pass 7.15 B+ B+ A A A B A B A
2124002 PEMMADI SUNITHA Telugu F:4 0.00 B F D C F D B+ C A
2124005 BODDU SATYA DEVI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D F C C B F C D A
2124006 DOKKADI JHANSI LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ A
2124007 DULLA SYAMALAMBIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 D F C B D D C D A
2124008 ETAMSETTI SUSMITHA 

LAHARI

Sanskrit Pass 8.35 A A+ A A+ A+ B+ A+ A A+
2124009 KALADI SURYA TEJASWINI Sanskrit Pass 5.88 B+ D A B B C B+ D A
2124010 KOLLU AISHWARYAMBIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ F A+ A+ A+ A A+ A A
2124011 PYLA MANIKANTA SAI 

SIRISHA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ F B+ A B+ D B+ B A+
2124012 AKKIREDDI KARUNA Telugu F:3 0.00 D F F D D F D D A
2124014 ANISETTI ARUNA Telugu Pass 6.08 B+ B+ B+ B+ B D B+ D A
2124015 BALLANKI SATYA SRI Telugu Pass 7.12 B+ B B+ A A B A B+ A
2124016 BODDU MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.08 A A B+ A B+ B B B+ A
2124017 GARIKINA NANDINI Telugu F:2 5.92 B B A+ B+ F D B D A
2124018 GINJALA SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ F B+ A B D B D O
2124019 GOKURUBOINA RAMA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.12 A B+ A A A C B+ B+ A
2124020 KADALI RENUSRI Telugu Pass 8.00 O B A+ A A+ B+ B+ A O
2124021 KATURI SANKEERTHANA Telugu Pass 7.00 A A B+ B+ B B B+ B A+
2124023 LOSULA JHANSI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.96 A B+ A B+ B+ C B+ B+ A
2124024 MADIKI LALITHA Telugu Pass 5.92 B D A A A D C B A
2124025 MADIREDDY PAVANI SAI Telugu Pass 7.77 A A A A+ A+ B+ A B A+
2124026 MANDAALA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 5.35 D C B+ B+ B+ D C D A+
2124027 MASINEEDI BALA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:2 0.00 F B B+ B+ F D C C A
2124028 PALAKURTHI ANUSHA Telugu F:3 0.00 D F C C F D D D A
2124029 PALEPU ANURADHA Telugu F:1 4.77 D D C B+ F D D D A+
2124030 PALEPU DWARAKA SWARUPA Telugu Pass 5.35 D C B B C D B+ D A+
2124031 PALEPU SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.04 B+ B B+ A+ B+ B B+ B+ A+
2124033 PALLALA BINDU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 4.85 D B C C D D C D A
2124034 PANCHIKATLA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 5.85 D B B+ A D C B+ C A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)
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2124035 PEETHALA NAVYASRI Telugu Pass 6.00 A B B+ C B+ D B+ D A
2124036 PEMMADI KASTURI Telugu Pass 8.15 A A A+ A A+ A A+ B+ A
2124037 PEPAKAYALA SURYA 

GAYATHRI

Telugu Pass 5.50 B C A B+ D D D B A
2124038 SADARABOYINA UMA 

MAHESWARI

Telugu F:2 6.12 C A F A F D B+ C A+
2124039 SURLA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.35 B B+ B+ A D C B+ B A
2124040 UDA RAMYA Telugu Pass 6.04 B B+ A B+ D D A D A
2124041 UDA SANDHYA Telugu F:9 0.00 F F F F F F F F F
2124042 VAKAPALLI JAHNAVI Telugu F:2 6.35 B+ B A A F D A D A
2124043 VALLU LAVANYA Telugu Pass 6.96 A B+ A A B+ C B+ B A+
2124044 VANUM VEERA NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:3 0.00 D C F D F F D C A+
2124045 VATHADA SINDHU Telugu Pass 5.77 B+ C B+ B+ C D B+ D A
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Dairy 

Technology

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Plant 

Propagation 

and Nursery 

Management

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Plant 

Propagation 

and Nursery 

Management 

2139001 ANJOORI HARISHA Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A+ A A+ A+ A A+ O A O O
2139002 BUNGA SUJITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.31 B+ A+ A+ A+ A A A+ B+ O O
2139003 GANISETTI LAKSHMI HARIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.31 A+ O O A+ A O A+ A+ O O
2139004 GEDDADA PRATHIBHA Sanskrit Pass 6.90 B+ A A B+ D B B+ B A+ O
2139005 GUNDARAPU MEGHANA Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A A A A C A A O O O
2139006 KONA NAGA SUSHMASRI Sanskrit Pass 9.34 A+ O O A+ A+ A+ O A+ O O
2139007 THEEPARTHI ARUNA Sanskrit Pass 8.79 A O A+ A+ A A A+ A+ O O
2139008 BANTUPALLI DIVYAKRANTHI Telugu Pass 8.86 A+ O O A+ B+ A A+ A+ O O
2139009 DAKAMURI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.86 A A+ A+ A C A A+ C A+ O
2139010 EENDRI SUDHA RANI Telugu F:1 0.00 B A A A D C D F B A+
2139011 ENAKOTI REVATHI Telugu F:9 0.00 F F F F F F F F A+ O
2139012 ISUKAPATLA ANUSHA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.14 B+ B A A+ A C B+ B+ A+ A+
2139013 JUTTUKA AKSHAYA Telugu Pass 8.41 A+ A+ A+ A+ D A A+ A O O
2139014 KANDIVALASA GANNEMMA Telugu Pass 9.38 A+ O A+ O B+ O A+ O O O
2139015 KUNDURI VEERAVIJAYA Telugu F:3 0.00 F B+ A A+ B F B+ F B+ A+
2139016 LONDA KESAVI SREELEKHA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ D B F A+ O
2139017 MADDILA DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 F A A A+ A+ B B A A+ A+
2139018 MALLADI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.72 B+ B+ A+ A+ B+ B+ A B A+ O
2139019 MOLLA PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass 7.76 B+ A A A+ A B B+ A O O
2139020 MULAPARTHI JOSHNAVI Telugu F:5 0.00 F F C F D F D F B A
2139021 MUPPIDI ANNAPURNA Telugu F:4 0.00 F D A A C F F F A A+
2139022 MUVVALA GEETHA Telugu F:2 0.00 F B A+ A+ C C B+ A A O
2139023 PACHIMALA SUJITHA Telugu F:2 0.00 F B A A D D D F A A+
2139024 PARISINA VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.28 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O O O
2139025 REDDY SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 6.31 D B+ B+ A A B D C A O
2139026 RELANGI ANURADHA RAMYA Telugu F:1 6.34 F B A+ A D D C B+ A+ O
2139027 SURABOYINA MALLESWARI Telugu F:3 0.00 F D D D D F D F B+ A
2139028 ULLI SAILAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 D B+ A A+ B F B+ B+ A O
2139029 VASAMSETTI MEGHANA Telugu F:2 0.00 F D C C D D D F A+ B+

RES SGPA
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October 2022,II Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results
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2139001 ANJOORI HARISHA Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A O
2139002 BUNGA SUJITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A+ A
2139003 GANISETTI LAKSHMI HARIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.31 A+ A+
2139004 GEDDADA PRATHIBHA Sanskrit Pass 6.90 A B+
2139005 GUNDARAPU MEGHANA Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A A+
2139006 KONA NAGA SUSHMASRI Sanskrit Pass 9.34 A A+
2139007 THEEPARTHI ARUNA Sanskrit Pass 8.79 A+ A
2139008 BANTUPALLI DIVYAKRANTHI Telugu Pass 8.86 A A
2139009 DAKAMURI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.86 A A+
2139010 EENDRI SUDHA RANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B
2139011 ENAKOTI REVATHI Telugu F:9 0.00 A+ F
2139012 ISUKAPATLA ANUSHA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.14 A A
2139013 JUTTUKA AKSHAYA Telugu Pass 8.41 A A+
2139014 KANDIVALASA GANNEMMA Telugu Pass 9.38 A+ A+
2139015 KUNDURI VEERAVIJAYA Telugu F:3 0.00 A B+
2139016 LONDA KESAVI SREELEKHA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ F
2139017 MADDILA DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 A A
2139018 MALLADI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.72 A+ O
2139019 MOLLA PRAVALIKA Telugu Pass 7.76 A A+
2139020 MULAPARTHI JOSHNAVI Telugu F:5 0.00 B+ B+
2139021 MUPPIDI ANNAPURNA Telugu F:4 0.00 A A+
2139022 MUVVALA GEETHA Telugu F:2 0.00 A A
2139023 PACHIMALA SUJITHA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A
2139024 PARISINA VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.28 A+ O
2139025 REDDY SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 6.31 A A+
2139026 RELANGI ANURADHA RAMYA Telugu F:1 6.34 A A+
2139027 SURABOYINA MALLESWARI Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ B+
2139028 ULLI SAILAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 A B+
2139029 VASAMSETTI MEGHANA Telugu F:2 0.00 A B+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Information 

and 

Communicati

on 

Business 

communicati

on

Dairy 

Technology

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Microbial 

Physiology 

and 

Biochemistry

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

2134001 ALLAMPALLI SANDHYA Hindi Pass 7.83 B+ O A+ A+ A B+ B+ A A
2134002 MOHAMMAD AHMED 

KOWSAR KHASIMI

Hindi Pass 6.55 B+ A A+ A+ A D C B A
2134003 UNDURTHI SUJANA Hindi Pass 6.97 B+ A+ A+ A+ B+ C C A B+
2134004 BARRE SRI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.38 B+ A A A B+ B B+ A B+
2134005 BONKU ASHA JYOTHI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A A+ A C D B D A
2134006 GAMADAM PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A A+ A+ A+ O A O A O
2134007 GORTHA SWATHI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ D B+ B+ D B+ F B B+
2134008 INJARAPU ANNAPURNA Sanskrit Pass 6.86 B+ B+ A+ A A B+ C D O
2134009 KADIYALA DURGA BHAVANI Sanskrit F:9 0.00 F F F F F F F F A
2134010 PALEPU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 8.59 A A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ O O
2134011 VIPPARTHI VIJAYA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 5.97 B B B+ A B+ D D B+ A
2134013 CHEKKA SWARNA Telugu Pass 7.41 B+ B A B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+
2134014 DADALA NEELIMA Telugu Pass 6.83 B+ B+ A B+ B+ D B A+ B+
2134015 KALLA ASHWINI Telugu Pass 7.14 B+ B A+ A C B B+ A O
2134016 KATIPAMULA THANUJA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ A B+ D C A F O
2134018 PILLI JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 8.31 B+ A+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ O A+
2134020 RONGALA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.66 A A A+ A+ A+ A A O O
2134021 TEKUMUDI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu F:5 0.00 F D D D D D F F C
2134022 VANTHU SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.48 B A+ A+ A D A A B+ O
2134023 VITHANALA MANEESHA Telugu F:4 0.00 F D C D D D F F B

RES SGPA
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October 2022,II Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Microbial 

Physiology 

and 

Biochemistry 

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry 

Practical

Community 

Service 

Project

2134001 ALLAMPALLI SANDHYA Hindi Pass 7.83 C B+ A
2134002 MOHAMMAD AHMED 

KOWSAR KHASIMI

Hindi Pass 6.55 D B+ B+
2134003 UNDURTHI SUJANA Hindi Pass 6.97 C B B+
2134004 BARRE SRI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.38 C A+ A+
2134005 BONKU ASHA JYOTHI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A A F
2134006 GAMADAM PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 8.93 O A O
2134007 GORTHA SWATHI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D A+ A
2134008 INJARAPU ANNAPURNA Sanskrit Pass 6.86 B+ A A+
2134009 KADIYALA DURGA BHAVANI Sanskrit F:9 0.00 D F A+
2134010 PALEPU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 8.59 O A B+
2134011 VIPPARTHI VIJAYA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 5.97 D B+ B+
2134013 CHEKKA SWARNA Telugu Pass 7.41 O B+ A+
2134014 DADALA NEELIMA Telugu Pass 6.83 C A A
2134015 KALLA ASHWINI Telugu Pass 7.14 A A B+
2134016 KATIPAMULA THANUJA Telugu F:2 0.00 A B+ F
2134018 PILLI JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 8.31 O A A+
2134020 RONGALA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.66 O B+ A+
2134021 TEKUMUDI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu F:5 0.00 F B+ F
2134022 VANTHU SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.48 C B+ A
2134023 VITHANALA MANEESHA Telugu F:4 0.00 D B+ B+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Information 

and 

Communicati

on 

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Dairy 

Technology

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

2138001 ROLUPALLI DHANA LAKSHMI Hindi F:2 0.00 D F A C D D D F
2138002 SAKETI PRAJYNA SRI Hindi F:7 0.00 F F D F F F F F
2138004 AKULA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 5.83 D B A B+ C D B D
2138005 ANIPE SRAVANI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 C C B+ F D D B F
2138006 BUNGA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 8.72 A+ O A B+ O B+ O B+
2138007 JANGA SRUJANA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 F A A+ A A B+ B+ F
2138008 LOKAVARAPU R N S DURGA 

ANASUYA

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A A+ A A+ B+ A A A
2138009 MUMMIDI SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.55 A+ A+ A+ B+ O B+ A+ A
2138010 MUMMIDI VIJAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit F:3 0.00 C C A+ F D F B F
2138011 PITHANI SAI PRASANNA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ B+ A+ C D F C B+
2138012 TADICHERLA RAMA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A A+ B+ B B+ B+ A+ A
2138013 THANARI DEVI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F A A D B+ A+ B+ F
2138015 ANKADI SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A+ A+ B+ O A A+ A+
2138016 ANUSURI YUGALA SRI NAGA 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 9.14 A+ A A A+ O A O O
2138017 AVULA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.52 A+ A A A B+ B+ A+ A+
2138019 BONDI SARALA Telugu F:2 0.00 F A B+ C D B B+ B+
2138020 CHEKKA DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.34 A A B+ A+ A A A+ B+
2138022 DADALA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.17 D A B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+
2138023 DANDUPROLU RAVI 

SYAMALA

Telugu F:4 0.00 F B+ B C B+ F B B+
2138024 DARLA SRILAKSHMI Telugu F:4 0.00 F B+ A F D D B D
2138025 DOMA VIMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.62 B+ A+ A B+ O A+ O B+
2138026 DONADRI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 8.79 B+ A+ A A A+ A+ A+ O
2138028 GANTI SRAVYA Telugu Pass 8.24 B+ A+ A+ A B+ A A A
2138029 GEDDADA NAGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.10 B A A D C A A B
2138030 GOWRIPATTAPU DURGA 

HEMAMALINI

Telugu Pass 7.59 B+ A A D A+ B+ A+ B
2138031 GUDEPU RAJYALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.79 B A+ A C A B+ A+ B+
2138032 JANIPELLA SUNITHA Telugu Pass 9.55 A+ A+ O A+ A+ O O O
2138033 KANDELLI RENUKA Telugu Pass 8.69 D O A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2138034 KANDRAKOTA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 8.17 D A A+ A O O A A

RES SGPA
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October 2022,II Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates 

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry 

Practical

Community 

Service 

Project

2138001 ROLUPALLI DHANA LAKSHMI Hindi F:2 0.00 O A+ O O
2138002 SAKETI PRAJYNA SRI Hindi F:7 0.00 A O O B+
2138004 AKULA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 5.83 O A+ O B+
2138005 ANIPE SRAVANI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O A O B+
2138006 BUNGA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 8.72 O O O O
2138007 JANGA SRUJANA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 O O O A
2138008 LOKAVARAPU R N S DURGA 

ANASUYA

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 O O O A
2138009 MUMMIDI SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.55 O O O A
2138010 MUMMIDI VIJAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit F:3 0.00 A+ A O A
2138011 PITHANI SAI PRASANNA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O A+ O B+
2138012 TADICHERLA RAMA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.10 O O O A+
2138013 THANARI DEVI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O B+ O A
2138015 ANKADI SANDHYA Telugu F:1 0.00 O O O F
2138016 ANUSURI YUGALA SRI NAGA 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 9.14 O O O A+
2138017 AVULA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.52 O O O O
2138019 BONDI SARALA Telugu F:2 0.00 A O O C
2138020 CHEKKA DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.34 O O O O
2138022 DADALA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.17 A O O A
2138023 DANDUPROLU RAVI 

SYAMALA

Telugu F:4 0.00 A+ A+ O A+
2138024 DARLA SRILAKSHMI Telugu F:4 0.00 A A+ A+ A+
2138025 DOMA VIMALATHA Telugu Pass 8.62 O O O A+
2138026 DONADRI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 8.79 O O A+ A
2138028 GANTI SRAVYA Telugu Pass 8.24 O A+ O A+
2138029 GEDDADA NAGA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.10 A B+ A+ A+
2138030 GOWRIPATTAPU DURGA 

HEMAMALINI

Telugu Pass 7.59 A+ O O A
2138031 GUDEPU RAJYALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.79 O A+ O A+
2138032 JANIPELLA SUNITHA Telugu Pass 9.55 O O A+ A+
2138033 KANDELLI RENUKA Telugu Pass 8.69 O O O A+
2138034 KANDRAKOTA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 8.17 A+ O A A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Information 

and 

Communicati

on 

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Dairy 

Technology

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

2138035 KATTA KRUPA ANGEL Telugu Pass 9.14 A A+ O A+ O A+ A+ A+
2138036 KETHAVARAPU AMULYA Telugu Pass 7.72 C A A A+ A+ B+ A A
2138037 KUNJA RASI Telugu Pass 8.17 D A+ A+ A A+ A A A+
2138038 KURMA DEEPTHI Telugu Pass 5.45 B+ C C D B C D D
2138039 MADAKAM VIJAYA Telugu Pass 6.52 D A A+ C A B B+ C
2138040 MADIKI NALINI PRIYA Telugu F:2 0.00 F A A+ A+ A B+ B+ B
2138041 MANCHIPALLI LOVA GOWRI Telugu F:1 0.00 D C A C A B B D
2138042 MANUKONDA PRAVALLIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 D A+ A+ B+ A A A A
2138043 MATHURTHI PAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 B A A B+ O A A A
2138045 MOSA TEKLA GRACY Telugu Pass 8.28 B+ A A A+ O A A A
2138046 NAKKA PAVANI Telugu Pass 7.07 D A A B+ A B+ C A
2138047 NARSI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.69 B A+ A+ B+ B+ A B+ A
2138048 PALLA LAVANYA Telugu F:1 0.00 D A A+ D D D D F
2138049 PANTHADI CHAITANYA Telugu Pass 6.41 D A A+ C B+ B B D
2138050 PYLA VENKATA SATYA 

LEELAVATHI

Telugu Pass 7.21 D A O A+ A C B+ B+
2138051 SEERAMREDDY JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.14 D A A+ B+ D A B A
2138052 SURLA RAMU Telugu Pass 6.66 D A B+ A D B+ B A
2138053 TALLA PALLAVI Telugu Pass 7.79 B A+ A D A A A A
2138054 VADABOINA GOWSYA REKHA Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ A+ O C B+ A A A
2138055 VADDI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 8.03 B A+ A A+ A A A A
2138056 VARA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 7.52 A A A+ B+ A B B+ B
2138057 YADALA KAVYA Telugu F:1 5.48 D A B F D D C D
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Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates 

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry 

Practical

Community 

Service 

Project

2138035 KATTA KRUPA ANGEL Telugu Pass 9.14 O O O A+
2138036 KETHAVARAPU AMULYA Telugu Pass 7.72 O B+ A A
2138037 KUNJA RASI Telugu Pass 8.17 O O A A+
2138038 KURMA DEEPTHI Telugu Pass 5.45 A+ B+ O B+
2138039 MADAKAM VIJAYA Telugu Pass 6.52 A+ D O B+
2138040 MADIKI NALINI PRIYA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ B+ O B+
2138041 MANCHIPALLI LOVA GOWRI Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ A F
2138042 MANUKONDA PRAVALLIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ O F
2138043 MATHURTHI PAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ O F
2138045 MOSA TEKLA GRACY Telugu Pass 8.28 O O A+ A
2138046 NAKKA PAVANI Telugu Pass 7.07 A+ O A A
2138047 NARSI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.69 A+ O B+ B+
2138048 PALLA LAVANYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A A A
2138049 PANTHADI CHAITANYA Telugu Pass 6.41 O A A A+
2138050 PYLA VENKATA SATYA 

LEELAVATHI

Telugu Pass 7.21 O A+ A A
2138051 SEERAMREDDY JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.14 A+ A A A+
2138052 SURLA RAMU Telugu Pass 6.66 A+ D A B+
2138053 TALLA PALLAVI Telugu Pass 7.79 A+ O A A+
2138054 VADABOINA GOWSYA REKHA Telugu Pass 8.00 O O A A
2138055 VADDI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 8.03 O O A B+
2138056 VARA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 7.52 O O A A+
2138057 YADALA KAVYA Telugu F:1 5.48 A B+ A B+



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Information 

and 

Communicati

on 

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Dairy 

Technology

Social Work 

Methods

Biology of Fin 

Fish & Shell 

Fish

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

2136001 GEDELA YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 6.79 A B+ B+ B D A B+ D
2136002 MOHAMMED RIZWANA Sanskrit Pass 6.86 B+ B+ B+ C D C A B+
2136003 MORTHA ANGEL SUGUNA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ D B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ F
2136004 MOSALI ESTHERU RANI Sanskrit Pass 6.14 D D B+ C B+ B B+ B+
2136005 ADIGARLA SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.97 B+ A A+ A A+ A B+ A
2136006 AKULA BHAVYA VEERA 

DEEPIKA

Telugu Pass 7.21 B+ B+ A B+ A A B+ D
2136007 BANDI VINODINI Telugu F:4 0.00 F D D D D D F F
2136008 BEERA USHA VANI Telugu Pass 5.76 D A A D C B+ D D
2136009 CHODIPILLI INDRAJA Telugu Pass 7.93 B A O A C A A+ B+
2136010 DANGETI DEEPIKA Telugu F:2 0.00 D C C D C D F D
2136011 ELIPE MADHUSREE Telugu Pass 8.83 A A+ O A+ O A+ O B+
2136012 GUDAPARTHI DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 7.76 A B+ A+ A+ A A B B+
2136013 GURRAPU RAMYA Telugu Pass 9.31 A A O O A+ O A+ O
2136014 JEEREDDY DURGA BHAVANI Telugu F:2 0.00 D D B A D B+ D F
2136015 KAKADI RISHITHA Telugu Pass 5.66 D B A B D D D B
2136016 KUNCHE MERCY RANI Telugu Pass 8.97 A+ A+ O A+ A+ A+ A A+
2136017 LALAM NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.69 B+ B+ A A C A A+ B+
2136018 LANKE VENKATA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 8.79 A B+ O A A A+ O A+
2136019 MADIKI RESHMADEVI Telugu Pass 5.93 D C A B+ D B+ B D
2136021 MASA NANDINI Telugu Pass 6.52 D B+ C A A B+ B B+
2136022 MUMMIDI CHAKRA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.48 A A A+ A B+ A A D
2136023 NARALA SRAVANI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 5.55 D B A+ D D C B D
2136024 PANDRU SYAMALATHA Telugu Pass 6.69 D B+ O D A A B+ B
2136025 POLINATI DIVYA JYOTHIKA Telugu Pass 7.83 B A A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ C
2136026 PONUGUPATI TEJA SREE Telugu F:2 0.00 F B+ B D B+ B+ B D
2136027 SURLA SEETHADEVI Telugu Pass 6.76 C B O A D A B+ C

RES SGPA
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October 2022,II Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Biology of Fin 

Fish & Shell 

Fish Practical

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates 

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry 

Practical

Community 

Service 

Project

2136001 GEDELA YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 6.79 A+ O B+ A
2136002 MOHAMMED RIZWANA Sanskrit Pass 6.86 O A+ A A+
2136003 MORTHA ANGEL SUGUNA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A+ A B+
2136004 MOSALI ESTHERU RANI Sanskrit Pass 6.14 C A+ A B+
2136005 ADIGARLA SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.97 A O A A
2136006 AKULA BHAVYA VEERA 

DEEPIKA

Telugu Pass 7.21 A+ O A A+
2136007 BANDI VINODINI Telugu F:4 0.00 B C A B+
2136008 BEERA USHA VANI Telugu Pass 5.76 C A A A
2136009 CHODIPILLI INDRAJA Telugu Pass 7.93 O O A A+
2136010 DANGETI DEEPIKA Telugu F:2 0.00 D C B+ A
2136011 ELIPE MADHUSREE Telugu Pass 8.83 O O B+ A
2136012 GUDAPARTHI DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 7.76 O O A A
2136013 GURRAPU RAMYA Telugu Pass 9.31 O O A O
2136014 JEEREDDY DURGA BHAVANI Telugu F:2 0.00 C A A B+
2136015 KAKADI RISHITHA Telugu Pass 5.66 B+ O B+ A+
2136016 KUNCHE MERCY RANI Telugu Pass 8.97 O O A A+
2136017 LALAM NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.69 B+ A+ A+ A+
2136018 LANKE VENKATA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 8.79 O O A A+
2136019 MADIKI RESHMADEVI Telugu Pass 5.93 B+ A+ B+ A
2136021 MASA NANDINI Telugu Pass 6.52 C B+ A B+
2136022 MUMMIDI CHAKRA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.48 A O B+ A
2136023 NARALA SRAVANI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 5.55 D O B+ A
2136024 PANDRU SYAMALATHA Telugu Pass 6.69 D A B+ B+
2136025 POLINATI DIVYA JYOTHIKA Telugu Pass 7.83 B+ O A A+
2136026 PONUGUPATI TEJA SREE Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A+ B+ B+
2136027 SURLA SEETHADEVI Telugu Pass 6.76 B+ O A B+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-HEP-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Survey & 

Reporting

Performing 

Arts

Medieval 

Indian 

History & 

Culture 

Macroecono

mic Analysis

Basic Organs 

of the 

Government

Community 

Service 

Project

2114001 CHINTHA PALLAVI Hindi F:1 5.38 D D A C F C D D A+
2114002 KAMADI ROOPADEVI Hindi F:2 6.46 D B B+ A F B+ B D O
2114004 KOTNALA HARSHA PRIYA Hindi Pass 8.58 A A+ A+ A+ O A B+ A+ O
2114005 MAGAPU SINDHU Hindi F:3 0.00 D F B+ A F C B D A+
2114006 MALLADI SATYAVENI Hindi Pass 7.08 B+ A+ A A A+ B+ C C A+
2114008 YADALA ABHISHIKTHA 

SHIFALI

Hindi Pass 9.35 A+ O O A A+ A+ A+ O O
2114009 OLETI DHANA SYAMALA Sanskrit F:2 6.58 B+ B C A F B+ B D A+
2114010 PETLA VYSHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 6.42 A B+ A B+ B+ C C C A+
2114011 PINAPOTHU JAYA SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 5.19 D C A B+ D C D D A+
2114012 YEDDU REHNA Sanskrit F:1 4.62 D F B+ C D D D D A
2114013 BADE DRAKSHAYANI Telugu Pass 7.62 B A A+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ O
2114015 BOTCHA PUSHPA Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F C D C D D A
2114017 CHINTHA SANTHI Telugu F:2 5.96 D F D B+ F B B D A
2114018 DADALA SUPRAJA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F C A C C B D A
2114019 DEYYALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 0.00 D F B+ A C C D D A
2114020 GANTIMALLA 

DURGABHAVANI

Telugu F:2 0.00 F F C C D D D D A
2114021 GEDELA AKHILA Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F D F F D D F
2114023 ISSAKULA VIDYASRI Telugu Pass 6.08 D B B+ A B+ C B+ C A
2114025 KALLA RATHNAM Telugu Pass 5.15 D D B+ A D C D C A
2114026 KAMADI ESWARI Telugu F:1 0.00 D F D B D D D D A
2114027 KANDUKURI SOWJANYA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F B+ A D F D D A
2114028 KAPARAPU SRIDEVI Telugu F:5 0.00 F F D F D F F D A
2114029 KATAKAM ISWARYA Telugu F:7 0.00 F F F F F F F D A
2114030 KATEM HIMALA Telugu Pass 4.92 D D A C D C D D A+
2114031 KOLA BHAVANA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F B+ B+ B+ F D D A
2114032 KONDEPUDI SUDHARANI Telugu Pass 5.92 D A D B+ B+ B+ C D A+
2114033 KOPPANATHI DEVAKI Telugu Pass 4.69 D D C C B+ D D D A
2114034 LOTHA SUBHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.19 D B+ A B+ B+ B+ C C A
2114035 MAMIDI MAMATHA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F C A D C D C A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Survey & 

Reporting

Performing 

Arts

Medieval 

Indian 

History & 

Culture 

Macroecono

mic Analysis

Basic Organs 

of the 

Government

Community 

Service 

Project

2114036 MEDE VINEETHA Telugu Pass 6.46 D B B A B B+ B+ B A+
2114037 MENETI ADI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 5.12 D C D A D B D D A+
2114038 MOKA SRAVANI Telugu F:3 0.00 F D F A B C C D F
2114039 MUDIKI SINDHU Telugu F:1 0.00 D F A A+ D B A B A
2114040 NAGABATHULA SIROMANI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B D A+ D B C D A+
2114041 NAGEDI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 5.38 D A B B+ D C D D A+
2114042 NAINI ANKITHA Telugu F:6 0.00 F D F D F F D D A+
2114043 PALEPU SRIDEVI PRIYA Telugu Pass 5.62 B+ C D A D C B D A+
2114044 POLAMANCHI RATHNA 

KUMARI

Telugu F:2 0.00 F B+ B+ A+ B+ C D D A
2114045 POTHABATHULA ANJALI DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 F F D D D D D D A
2114046 PYLA GOWRI DURGA 

BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 7.19 B+ A B+ A B+ A B+ C A+
2114047 RAJLA VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 5.04 D B+ D B+ D C D D A
2114048 RAYUDU BANGARAM Telugu Pass 6.08 C B+ B+ A C B C C A+
2114049 SAMANA SAROJA Telugu Pass 6.85 D A B+ A B+ B+ A C A+
2114050 SEEKOTI ANANTHA LASHMI Telugu Pass 5.50 C B C A B C C D A
2114051 TIRIDI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.58 B+ A B+ A A B B D A
2114052 VADDI SAHITHI Telugu Pass 5.92 B+ B+ B+ B+ B B D D A
2114053 VANAMADI VENKATA PADMA Telugu Pass 4.81 C D D B+ D C D D A
2114054 VASIPILLI PRIYADARSHINI Telugu F:1 0.00 D F D C D D D D A
2114055 YADALA SULOCHANA RANI Telugu Pass 6.73 B+ A A A D B B B A+
2114056 YAMALAPALLI SEETHA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.46 A A B+ A+ A A B B A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-HSc-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

A Course in 

Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Information 

and 

Communicati

on 

Agricultural 

Marketing

Social Work 

Methods

Introduction 

to Food 

Science 

(FN-2)

Housing for 

Better Living 

(HM-1)

Fundamental

s of Home 

Science 

Extension 

Introduction 

to Food 

Science 

(FN-2) 

Housing for 

Better Living 

(HM-1) 

Practicals

2140001 KAMIREDDY VIJAYA KUMARI Hindi Pass 7.93 B+ A+ O A+ A+ B+ D A O O
2140002 MD HABIBUNNISA Hindi F:1 6.17 D B A+ B+ B+ C F D B+ A+
2140004 SHAIK RESHMA Hindi Pass 8.59 A A+ O A A A A A O O
2140005 BATTULA SINDHUJA Sanskrit Pass 7.72 C C A+ A+ O A A B+ A+ O
2140007 GUMMADI REMALYA 

BHAVITHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.52 O O O A+ O A+ A+ A+ O O
2140008 KARRI SAI SWATHI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 A+ A+ O A+ A+ B+ B+ B+ O O
2140010 MOYYETI VAISHNAVI Sanskrit F:7 0.00 F F D F D F F F B+ A+
2140011 PABBINEEDI MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.97 B+ O O A A B+ B B+ O O
2140012 PALIVELA JAYA SWETHA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 D F B+ B+ C D F C B O
2140013 POTHURU RAJESWARI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F B+ B+ A A D F D B+ A+
2140014 SANGADI AMBIKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D F B+ A B+ D C B+ B O
2140016 ALLAM S V LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA KUMARI

Telugu F:1 7.90 B+ A A A A B+ F A A+ O
2140017 CHILAKASERLA DEVI Telugu F:1 7.07 C B+ A+ B+ B B F B+ A O
2140018 DASARI MOUNIKA Telugu F:1 7.38 B+ B+ A+ A+ A+ C F B A+ O
2140019 GOLLAPALLI LIKHITHA Telugu Pass 9.38 B+ A+ O A+ A+ O A+ A+ O O
2140020 GUDIVADA YAMINI Telugu Pass 8.07 C A A+ A+ A+ A+ B A A+ O
2140021 JAGADAM HARSHITHA Telugu F:1 7.76 C A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ F B+ A+ A+
2140022 KOLLU SARANYA Telugu Pass 9.34 O A+ O A+ A+ O A+ A O O
2140023 KONDEPUDI SRI LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 7.28 D A A+ A+ A+ B F B+ A+ A+
2140024 LAGUDU SIVARAMA DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 D C B+ B B+ B F D A+ A+
2140026 MERAPUREDDI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 8.38 B+ A O A+ A+ A A B+ O O
2140027 PALEPU SRI DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A O A+ A A+ F A+ O O
2140028 POSAPALLI GOWRI ANUSHA Telugu F:4 0.00 F D C B+ B+ F F D C A+
2140029 POTHURI SUGUNA Telugu F:1 6.55 D B+ B+ A A+ D F B+ A+ A+
2140030 VASAMSETTI SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A A A A A F B A+ O

RES SGPA
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Fundamental

s of Home 

Science 

Extension 
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Project

2140001 KAMIREDDY VIJAYA KUMARI Hindi Pass 7.93 O O
2140002 MD HABIBUNNISA Hindi F:1 6.17 A+ A+
2140004 SHAIK RESHMA Hindi Pass 8.59 O O
2140005 BATTULA SINDHUJA Sanskrit Pass 7.72 A+ A+
2140007 GUMMADI REMALYA 

BHAVITHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.52 O O
2140008 KARRI SAI SWATHI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 O A+
2140010 MOYYETI VAISHNAVI Sanskrit F:7 0.00 A+ F
2140011 PABBINEEDI MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.97 O A+
2140012 PALIVELA JAYA SWETHA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 A F
2140013 POTHURU RAJESWARI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A A+
2140014 SANGADI AMBIKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A+ A+
2140016 ALLAM S V LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA KUMARI

Telugu F:1 7.90 A+ O
2140017 CHILAKASERLA DEVI Telugu F:1 7.07 A+ A+
2140018 DASARI MOUNIKA Telugu F:1 7.38 A+ A+
2140019 GOLLAPALLI LIKHITHA Telugu Pass 9.38 O O
2140020 GUDIVADA YAMINI Telugu Pass 8.07 O O
2140021 JAGADAM HARSHITHA Telugu F:1 7.76 A+ A+
2140022 KOLLU SARANYA Telugu Pass 9.34 O O
2140023 KONDEPUDI SRI LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 7.28 A+ A+
2140024 LAGUDU SIVARAMA DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+
2140026 MERAPUREDDI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 8.38 O O
2140027 PALEPU SRI DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+
2140028 POSAPALLI GOWRI ANUSHA Telugu F:4 0.00 A+ A+
2140029 POTHURI SUGUNA Telugu F:1 6.55 A+ A+
2140030 VASAMSETTI SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+

RES SGPA
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Student Name Second 

Lang
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Reading & 

Writing Skills

TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 
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Science (ICS)
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on

Performing 

Arts

Three 

Dimensional 

Analytical 

Solid 

Wave Optics Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Wave Optics 

Practical

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry 

Practical

2137001 KOLLI VENKATA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 6.66 A+ A C B+ C D B+ B O O
2137002 BADE MANASA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A A A A+ F C B+ A O
2137004 CHIRIKI SATYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ A A A C F F B A O
2137005 CHUKKA RAMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.03 B+ A+ A A A A B A+ A+ O
2137006 DEVADA LAKSHMI KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.62 A+ O A+ A A+ O O O O O
2137007 GEDELA NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.45 A+ O A+ A+ A+ A+ O O O O
2137008 KARRI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.55 A+ O O A A+ O O O A O
2137009 KARRI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 9.52 A O A+ A+ A+ O O O O O
2137010 KONDA ASHA LATHA Sanskrit Pass 6.41 D B+ B+ C A D C A+ A+ O
2137011 KORAM REENA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 F D A B+ B+ F F B+ A+ O
2137012 MALLADI MALINI Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A O A+ B+ A B A+ A+ A+ O
2137013 MALLADI SUDHA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.62 A+ O A+ A A+ O O O O O
2137014 MEDAPATI NAVYASRI Sanskrit Pass 7.90 B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ D A O A+ O
2137015 MIRIYALA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 7.97 B+ O A+ A+ A D A O O O
2137016 MURAMALLA DEVI SRI 

DEEPTHI

Sanskrit Pass 8.14 A A+ A D A+ B+ A O A+ A+
2137017 NEDUNURI JOSHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.66 B+ O A+ A A+ A B+ O O O
2137018 OLETI KANAKA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 7.69 C A+ A+ B+ A B+ A A A O
2137019 PANTHADI BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 7.59 B+ A A+ A A B+ B A A O
2137020 PANTHADI JHANSI Sanskrit Pass 7.90 B+ A+ A+ A A+ B B+ A+ A A+
2137022 PEMMADI LAVANYA SATYA Sanskrit Pass 9.52 A+ O O A A+ O O A+ A+ O
2137023 TANGELLA KALYANI Sanskrit F:3 0.00 B A B+ D A F F F A+ A+
2137024 VALLU SURYA VIJAYASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.24 A O A+ A+ A C A O A O
2137025 YELUGUBANTI SAI NIKITHA Sanskrit Pass 7.45 B+ A A+ A A+ D B+ A A+ O
2137027 BANDARU SAIKALYANI Telugu F:1 7.10 D B+ A F A A+ D A A O
2137028 BODDETI VEERA PRABHA 

ASWINI

Telugu F:10 0.00 F F F F F F F F F F
2137029 BOTSA SURYAVATHI Telugu Pass 7.34 C A+ A+ C A+ D A A+ O A+
2137030 CHANDALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.41 A+ A+ A A A A A+ A A O
2137031 CHINTHAKAYALA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.86 A A+ A B A A B+ B+ A+ O
2137032 CHODISETTY SWATHISRI Telugu F:6 0.00 F F C F B+ F F F A+ O

RES SGPA
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Project

2137001 KOLLI VENKATA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 6.66 A
2137002 BADE MANASA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O
2137004 CHIRIKI SATYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A+
2137005 CHUKKA RAMYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.03 A+
2137006 DEVADA LAKSHMI KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.62 O
2137007 GEDELA NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.45 A+
2137008 KARRI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.55 A+
2137009 KARRI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 9.52 A+
2137010 KONDA ASHA LATHA Sanskrit Pass 6.41 A+
2137011 KORAM REENA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 A
2137012 MALLADI MALINI Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A+
2137013 MALLADI SUDHA SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.62 O
2137014 MEDAPATI NAVYASRI Sanskrit Pass 7.90 A
2137015 MIRIYALA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 7.97 A
2137016 MURAMALLA DEVI SRI 

DEEPTHI

Sanskrit Pass 8.14 A+
2137017 NEDUNURI JOSHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.66 O
2137018 OLETI KANAKA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 7.69 A
2137019 PANTHADI BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 7.59 A
2137020 PANTHADI JHANSI Sanskrit Pass 7.90 A+
2137022 PEMMADI LAVANYA SATYA Sanskrit Pass 9.52 O
2137023 TANGELLA KALYANI Sanskrit F:3 0.00 A
2137024 VALLU SURYA VIJAYASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.24 A+
2137025 YELUGUBANTI SAI NIKITHA Sanskrit Pass 7.45 O
2137027 BANDARU SAIKALYANI Telugu F:1 7.10 A+
2137028 BODDETI VEERA PRABHA 

ASWINI

Telugu F:10 0.00

2137029 BOTSA SURYAVATHI Telugu Pass 7.34 A+
2137030 CHANDALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.41 A
2137031 CHINTHAKAYALA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.86 A+
2137032 CHODISETTY SWATHISRI Telugu F:6 0.00 A
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Business 
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Three 
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Wave Optics Organic and 
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Wave Optics 

Practical

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry 

Practical

2137033 DURYODHANULA 

DURGADEVI

Telugu Pass 6.79 B B A C A B+ B B A O
2137035 KAKURU SOWJANYA Telugu F:11 0.00 F F F F F F F F F F
2137037 KONADA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.10 B+ A+ B+ B+ B C A B A+ O
2137038 MADADHA HARIKA Telugu Pass 8.10 B+ A+ A+ A A+ B A A+ A+ O
2137039 MADAKAM ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.55 B O A+ A A+ D B+ A+ A+ O
2137040 MUMMITHI LATHASRI Telugu Pass 7.72 B+ A A+ A A+ D A O A+ O
2137041 PEDIREDDY MADHURI Telugu Pass 6.07 C B+ A B+ A D D B A O
2137042 POTHABATHULA 

JAYALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.52 A A+ A B+ A A+ A A+ A+ O
2137044 PUNYAMANTULA SRAVYA Telugu Pass 6.45 B B+ A B A D C B+ O O
2137046 RAJAMENU BHAVANA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A A+ C A+ F B+ A A+ A+
2137047 SEELI NEELIMA Telugu F:2 0.00 D B+ A+ C A+ F F B+ A+ O
2137050 YARRAMNEEDI VEERA 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 6.10 D A A+ B A D C C A+ O
2137051 YATSAM 

LAKSHMISIRICHANDANA

Telugu F:4 0.00 F B+ A B+ A F F F A+ A+
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Community 

Service 

Project

2137033 DURYODHANULA 

DURGADEVI

Telugu Pass 6.79 A+
2137035 KAKURU SOWJANYA Telugu F:11 0.00 F
2137037 KONADA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.10 A+
2137038 MADADHA HARIKA Telugu Pass 8.10 A+
2137039 MADAKAM ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.55 A
2137040 MUMMITHI LATHASRI Telugu Pass 7.72 A
2137041 PEDIREDDY MADHURI Telugu Pass 6.07 A
2137042 POTHABATHULA 

JAYALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.52 A+
2137044 PUNYAMANTULA SRAVYA Telugu Pass 6.45 A
2137046 RAJAMENU BHAVANA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+
2137047 SEELI NEELIMA Telugu F:2 0.00 A
2137050 YARRAMNEEDI VEERA 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 6.10 A
2137051 YATSAM 

LAKSHMISIRICHANDANA

Telugu F:4 0.00



Accridited by NAAC B Level
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A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

October 2022,II Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results
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on 
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communicati

on

Performing 
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Social Work 

Methods
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Dimensional 

Analytical 

Solid 

Wave Optics Data 

Structures 

using C

2132001 AMALAKANTI 

MADHUREESANTHOSHI

Hindi Pass 6.76 B+ A+ D A A D B B+
2132002 DARAPU JAYA SRI Hindi Pass 8.93 A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2132003 KANTIMUCHU HARIKA Hindi Pass 8.14 A+ A+ B+ A A A B+ A
2132004 MOSA SOWJANYA Hindi Pass 8.97 A+ O B A+ A+ O A+ A
2132005 ALLU SRI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.97 B+ O A+ A A B+ A B+
2132006 ANUSURI AKSHAYA Sanskrit Pass 9.86 O O O O O O O A+
2132007 BOLISETTI SEERISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.90 A+ A+ A+ A A+ D A A
2132008 BOTTA SAHITHI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ O B+ A+ A+ A A+ A
2132009 CHAGANTI RUKMINI SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.41 A+ O A+ O A+ O O A
2132010 CHAVAKULA CHANDRIKA 

ANUSHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.31 A+ O B+ A A+ O O A+
2132011 CHODISETTI VISHNU SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.17 B+ O C A+ A A+ A B+
2132013 GEDDADA SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A+ O B A B+ A A B+
2132014 GUDA SHARON GRACE Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A A+ B+ A+ A+ A B+ A
2132015 KARRI KAVYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ F B+ A
2132016 KARRI LAKSHMI LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 9.21 A+ O A A A+ O A+ A+
2132017 KARRI RAMA TULASI Sanskrit Pass 7.66 A B+ B A A B+ B+ A
2132018 KARRI SATYA SOWJANYA Sanskrit Pass 9.14 A+ O A A+ A+ A O A+
2132019 KONUKU JAYASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 A O A A A+ A A+ B+
2132020 LANKA PADMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 7.83 A O A O A+ D A A
2132021 PADALA KAVYASRI SATYA Sanskrit Pass 9.10 A O B+ A+ A+ A+ O A+
2132022 PALEPU DHANA JAYA Sanskrit Pass 7.93 B+ A+ C B+ B+ A+ A B+
2132023 PETTA NIKITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.14 A+ O A O O A+ O A
2132024 POTHABATHULA PARVATHI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D B+ D B+ B+ F B A
2132025 PYLA SYAMALA Sanskrit Pass 8.86 A+ O A A A+ O A A
2132026 RAYUDU JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.07 A O A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
2132027 SALADI KUMARI SRI GANGA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ A B A A F B+ B+
2132028 SAPPA DEEPIKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D C D A A F B B+
2132029 SEERAM SURYA PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 9.34 A+ O A O A+ O O A
2132030 SHALA BHARATHI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.31 A A+ B A A B+ C B+

RES SGPA
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Wave Optics 

Practical

Data 

Structures 

using C 

Practical

Community 
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Project

2132001 AMALAKANTI 

MADHUREESANTHOSHI

Hindi Pass 6.76 A O A+
2132002 DARAPU JAYA SRI Hindi Pass 8.93 O O A+
2132003 KANTIMUCHU HARIKA Hindi Pass 8.14 A O A+
2132004 MOSA SOWJANYA Hindi Pass 8.97 A+ O A+
2132005 ALLU SRI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.97 A+ O A
2132006 ANUSURI AKSHAYA Sanskrit Pass 9.86 O O O
2132007 BOLISETTI SEERISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.90 A+ O O
2132008 BOTTA SAHITHI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A A+ O
2132009 CHAGANTI RUKMINI SRI Sanskrit Pass 9.41 A O O
2132010 CHAVAKULA CHANDRIKA 

ANUSHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.31 A+ O O
2132011 CHODISETTI VISHNU SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.17 A+ O A+
2132013 GEDDADA SRAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A A+ A
2132014 GUDA SHARON GRACE Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A O A
2132015 KARRI KAVYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A A+ A+
2132016 KARRI LAKSHMI LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 9.21 A O O
2132017 KARRI RAMA TULASI Sanskrit Pass 7.66 A+ A+ O
2132018 KARRI SATYA SOWJANYA Sanskrit Pass 9.14 O O O
2132019 KONUKU JAYASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 A+ A+ A
2132020 LANKA PADMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 7.83 A+ A A+
2132021 PADALA KAVYASRI SATYA Sanskrit Pass 9.10 A+ O O
2132022 PALEPU DHANA JAYA Sanskrit Pass 7.93 A+ O O
2132023 PETTA NIKITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.14 O A+ A
2132024 POTHABATHULA PARVATHI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A+ A A
2132025 PYLA SYAMALA Sanskrit Pass 8.86 A O A+
2132026 RAYUDU JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.07 O O A+
2132027 SALADI KUMARI SRI GANGA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A+ A+ A+
2132028 SAPPA DEEPIKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O O A
2132029 SEERAM SURYA PRASANNA Sanskrit Pass 9.34 O O A+
2132030 SHALA BHARATHI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.31 O A A

RES SGPA
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communicati
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Arts
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Solid 

Wave Optics Data 

Structures 

using C

2132031 SRIPADAM LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A+ O A A+ A+ A+ A A+
2132032 TEKUMUDI SUNITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.48 A+ O B+ A A A A+ A
2132033 TIRIDI SARITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.34 A+ O B+ A+ A+ O O A+
2132034 VAIDADI ARUNA Sanskrit Pass 9.38 A+ O O A+ A+ O A+ A+
2132035 VELUGUBANTLA NANDINI Sanskrit Pass 9.03 A+ O A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+
2132037 ANUSURI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.38 A B+ C B+ A B+ B+ A
2132038 CHINTHA SURYA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.21 B B+ B+ A B+ D C C
2132039 CHOWDALLA SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.28 B+ B+ C B+ A D B+ D
2132040 DONGADABIYYAM 

SINGARALAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 B B+ D A A F B+ D
2132041 DUMMU SANTHI KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.03 A+ A A A A+ B+ B A+
2132042 GODUGU ANUHYA Telugu Pass 7.72 A+ A B+ A+ A+ D A A+
2132043 JATHULA DIVYA NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ B+ B A A B+ B+ B+
2132045 KADUPU APARNA Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ A+ A A+ A+ A A A+
2132047 MALLARAPU SAILU Telugu Pass 7.62 A A A A A+ D A A+
2132048 MANDAPALLI MADHURI 

LATHA

Telugu Pass 7.14 A A A A+ A+ D B A
2132049 NALLALA NAGA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.59 A A B+ B+ A+ C A A
2132050 PALIVELA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.66 A+ A B+ A A C B+ A+
2132051 PALLA SANTHI Telugu Pass 7.52 A+ A+ A A A B B B+
2132052 PANCHADA LAKSHMI 

KANTAM

Telugu Pass 8.38 O A+ A+ A+ A+ D A+ A+
2132053 PARUPALLI KUSUMASRI Telugu Pass 8.52 A A+ A+ A A+ A+ A A
2132054 PATTEM VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.62 A B+ A+ A+ A D A A+
2132055 PERLA INDU Telugu Pass 6.83 B+ A A+ A B+ D C A
2132056 POSUPOYINA DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.28 A A A A A A A A+
2132057 PRATHIPATI LAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA

Telugu F:2 0.00 F A D C C F C C
2132058 PULUGU PREMA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.86 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+
2132059 REKADI MANI Telugu Pass 6.90 A C A+ A A B C B+
2132060 SETTI ASHA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.14 A A A A A+ D B A
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Wave Optics 

Practical

Data 

Structures 

using C 

Practical

Community 

Service 

Project

2132031 SRIPADAM LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A+ O A+
2132032 TEKUMUDI SUNITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.48 A+ O A
2132033 TIRIDI SARITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.34 O O A+
2132034 VAIDADI ARUNA Sanskrit Pass 9.38 A+ O A+
2132035 VELUGUBANTLA NANDINI Sanskrit Pass 9.03 A O O
2132037 ANUSURI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.38 A O A
2132038 CHINTHA SURYA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.21 A+ O A+
2132039 CHOWDALLA SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.28 A O A+
2132040 DONGADABIYYAM 

SINGARALAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 O A A
2132041 DUMMU SANTHI KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.03 A+ O A+
2132042 GODUGU ANUHYA Telugu Pass 7.72 A A+ A+
2132043 JATHULA DIVYA NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ F
2132045 KADUPU APARNA Telugu Pass 8.69 O O A+
2132047 MALLARAPU SAILU Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A A+
2132048 MANDAPALLI MADHURI 

LATHA

Telugu Pass 7.14 A+ A B+
2132049 NALLALA NAGA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.59 O A+ A+
2132050 PALIVELA SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.66 O A A+
2132051 PALLA SANTHI Telugu Pass 7.52 O A A
2132052 PANCHADA LAKSHMI 

KANTAM

Telugu Pass 8.38 O O O
2132053 PARUPALLI KUSUMASRI Telugu Pass 8.52 O A+ A
2132054 PATTEM VARA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A+ A+
2132055 PERLA INDU Telugu Pass 6.83 A+ A A
2132056 POSUPOYINA DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.28 A+ A+ A+
2132057 PRATHIPATI LAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA

Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+ A+
2132058 PULUGU PREMA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.86 A+ O A+
2132059 REKADI MANI Telugu Pass 6.90 A+ A A
2132060 SETTI ASHA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.14 A+ A A
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2115001 VADDI SADA Hindi F:1 0.00 D F D B+ D C D D A
2115002 PINAPOTHU YAMUNA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F C F B D C D D A+
2115003 POTHABATHULA BHOOMIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B C B C C D B+ C F
2115004 BOMMITHI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu F:1 5.27 D B+ F D D C B+ D A
2115006 KUKKALA AMULYA Telugu Pass 7.12 D B+ A A+ A B+ A+ C A+
2115007 MASIRIPALLI JHANSI Telugu F:4 0.00 F F F C D F B D A
2115008 NEELAM UMA MAHESWARI Telugu F:4 0.00 F F F B D D C D F
2115010 POLUPARTHI SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.77 A A B+ A+ A A A+ C A+
2115011 SANGADI VEERA VASANTHA Telugu Pass 5.54 D D D B+ C B A D A
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